SPECIAL AC VOLTAGE
 8
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SELECTION GUIDE
M100-VS1 Suppressed zero voltage auxiliary powered
M100-VX1 1 ph. aux. powered ave. sensing RMS calibrated
M100-VX3 3 ph. aux. powered ave. sensing RMS calibrated
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

M100-VS1,VX1 Approx. 0.4 kg. 55mm case
M100-VX3 Approx. 0.7 kg. 100mm case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code  Input Un  Output   Aux  Freq. Option
M100-VS1      110V ± 15%   20mA       -      50Hz
OPTIONS
1. Non standard inputs / outputs only as far as technically
    acceptable.
2. A.C. Auxiliary in range 57.7 to 450 volts
3. Calibration at nominal Hz 35.....450Hz
4. Calibration at temperature other than 23°C
AC VOLTAGE CONNECTION
DIAGRAMS
                                                                                                                                                                                 9
M100-VA1 / VS1 M100-VL1 / VR1 / VX1
M100-VA3 M100-VL3 / VX3